
Medellín (COL)

2-7 Nov 2021

World Ranking Event | World Games Qualifier

Special Individual Rounds for Recurve Junior Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 673 MUÑOZ Adrian PUR 7 (26,28,29,27)

8/ 571 MARTINEZ Oscar Elias USA 1 (26,25,24,25)

5/ 603 MOLINA Juan Jose COL 0 (24,27,23)

4/ 621 VIVAS SANCHEZ Luis Edgardo VEN 6 (26,29,26)

3/ 649 SCARBORO Josef USA 6 (24,28,27,27,27-T. 9)

6/ 598 ORTIZ ROJAS Andres felipe COL 5 (26,24,28,26,27-T. 5)

7/ 586 CHARRIS URECHE Frankil Alberto COL 0 (26,26,28)

2/ 654 ANDERSON Gabriel USA 6 (28,28,30)

MUÑOZ A (PUR)

7 (26,29,29,27,27)

VIVAS SANCHEZ LE (VEN)

3 (26,27,24,28,25)

SCARBORO J (USA)

7 (30,26,27,27,29)

ANDERSON G (USA)

3 (29,27,27,26,28)

MUÑOZ A (PUR)

6 (29,29,28)

SCARBORO J (USA)

0 (28,26,26)

VIVAS SANCHEZ LE (VEN)

2 (24,28,27,26)

ANDERSON G (USA)

6 (26,29,26,27)

GOLD

MUÑOZ A (PUR)

SILVER

SCARBORO J (USA)

BRONZE

ANDERSON G (USA)

Final Rank
1 MUÑOZ Adrian PUR
2 SCARBORO Josef USA
3 ANDERSON Gabriel USA
4 VIVAS SANCHEZ Luis Edgardo VEN
5 ORTIZ ROJAS Andres felipe COL 5 (131)
6 MARTINEZ Oscar Elias USA 1 (100)
7 CHARRIS URECHE Frankil Alberto COL 0 (80)
8 MOLINA Juan Jose COL 0 (74)
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Medellín (COL)

2-7 Nov 2021

World Ranking Event | World Games Qualifier

Special Individual Rounds for Recurve Junior Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 673 MUÑOZ Adrian PUR

-Bye-

9/ 442 HICKERSON Joseph USA 0 (16,13,11)

8/ 571 MARTINEZ Oscar Elias USA 6 (24,24,18)

5/ 603 MOLINA Juan Jose COL

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 621 VIVAS SANCHEZ Luis Edgardo VEN

3/ 649 SCARBORO Josef USA

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 598 ORTIZ ROJAS Andres felipe COL

7/ 586 CHARRIS URECHE Frankil Alberto COL

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 654 ANDERSON Gabriel USA

MUÑOZ A (PUR)

7 (26,28,29,27)

MARTINEZ OE (USA)

1 (26,25,24,25)

MOLINA JJ (COL)

0 (24,27,23)

VIVAS SANCHEZ LE (VEN)

6 (26,29,26)

SCARBORO J (USA)

6 (24,28,27,27,27-T. 9)

ORTIZ ROJAS Af (COL)

5 (26,24,28,26,27-T. 5)

CHARRIS URECHE FA (COL)

0 (26,26,28)

ANDERSON G (USA)

6 (28,28,30)
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